FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on May 5, 2025

CFS Date/Time

05/04/25 00:22
05/04/25 01:00
05/04/25 01:10
05/04/25 01:18
05/04/25 02:38
05/04/25 02:53
05/04/25 03:01
05/04/25 03:59
05/04/25 04:13
05/04/25 04:41
05/04/25 04:44
05/04/25 07:14
05/04/25 07:21
05/04/25 08:12
05/04/25 08:36
05/04/25 09:12
05/04/25 10:22
05/04/25 10:46
05/04/25 10:48
05/04/25 11:13
05/04/25 12:58
05/04/25 13:11
05/04/25 13:53
05/04/25 13:59
05/04/25 14:07
05/04/25 14:18
05/04/25 15:13

CFS #

CFS25-021549
CFS25-021552
CFS25-021554
CFS25-021555
CFS25-021560
CFS25-021561
CFS25-021562
CFS25-021565
CFS25-021567
CFS25-021570
CFS25-021571
CFS25-021577
CFS25-021578
CFS25-021580
CFS25-021581
CFS25-021584
CFS25-021590
CFS25-021597
CFS25-021598
CFS25-021602
CFS25-021618
CFS25-021620
CFS25-021624
CFS25-021625
CFS25-021626
CFS25-021627
CFS25-021635

Initial Complaint

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault In Progress : Assault In Progress
Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist : Assist

Checkbld : Check Building

PBX: PBX

Recover Property : Recover Property
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

Assault : Assault

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Harassment : Harassment

Remove : Remove Subject
MedStabbing/Gunshot Victim :

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
PBX: PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

Address

131 N 8TH ST APT 15, FORT DODGE, IA
600 BLK 1ST AVE N

HAWKEYE AVE / N 2ND ST, FORT DODGE, 1A

317 S8TH ST

AVENUE C / KENYON RD

TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1011 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

AVENUE G/ B ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

LAINSON AVE / 2ND AVE S

N 32ND ST/ 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2171

6TH AVE N/ N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

707 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2957 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

152 AVE M W, |A 50501

1338 3RD AVE NW LOT 82, FORT DODGE

1724 1ST AVE N

1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
231 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2243 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1919 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
1111 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

05/04/25 15:39
05/04/25 15:46
05/04/25 16:19
05/04/25 16:59
05/04/25 17:02
05/04/25 17:43
05/04/25 19:32
05/04/25 19:52
05/04/25 20:07
05/04/25 20:20
05/04/25 20:24
05/04/25 20:38
05/04/25 20:39
05/04/25 20:56
05/04/25 21:11
05/04/25 21:25
05/04/25 21:32
05/04/25 21:32
05/04/25 21:36
05/04/25 22:13
05/04/25 22:34
05/04/25 23:09
05/04/25 23:46

CFS #

CFS25-021639
CFS25-021642
CFS25-021649
CFS25-021653
CFS25-021656
CFS25-021663
CFS25-021676
CFS25-021680
CFS25-021681
CFS25-021684
CFS25-021686
CFS25-021689
CFS25-021690
CFS25-021692
CFS25-021694
CFS25-021697
CFS25-021698
CFS25-021699
CFS25-021702
CFS25-021706
CFS25-021708
CFS25-021709
CFS25-021712

Total Records: 50

Initial Complaint

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Recover Property : Recover Property
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Remove : Remove Subject

Missing Person : Missing Person
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Person With A Weapon : Person With A
PBX : PBX

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject

Address

707 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4TH AVE NW / 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, I1A
2509 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
3007 19TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1338 3RD AVE NW LOT 71, FORT DODGE, IA
2024 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, FORT DODGE
317 S8TH ST, IA

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
6TH AVE NW / 4TH ST NW

1403 29TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG - 2176

2131 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
616 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
316 N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2ND AVE N /N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1430 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

400 BLK CRESTVIEW DR, FORT DODGE, IA
1426 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1611 WILLIAMS DRIVE, FORT DODGE, IA
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